KEYLINE USA
PRODUCT GUIDE
12TH EDITION
PRODUCT GUIDE  12TH EDITION
2
4
6
8

The 303 duplicates high
security laser and dimple
type keys. Its robust
construction and innovative
design result in an extremely
durable, precise and easy to
use machine.
Scan here for
more information
9PRODUCT GUIDE  12TH EDITION
REPLACEMENT PARTS	 PART NUMBER
0.45mm Dimple Cutter (HB020) 	 RIC01793B
0.45mm Dimple Tracer (B020)	 RIC01794B
0.70mm Dimple Cutter (HB001)	 RIC01791B
0.70mm Dimple Tracer (B001)	 RIC01792B
1.5mm Cutter 	 RIC01812B
1.5mm Tracer 	 RIC01813B
REPLACEMENT PARTS	 PART NUMBER
2mm Cutter (HC044)	 RIC01816B
2mm Tracer (C044)	 RIC01817B
2.5mm Cutter (HC011)	 RIC01810B
2.5mm Tracer (C011)	 RIC01811B
3mm Cutter (HC030)	 RIC01715B
3mm Tracer (C030)	 RIC01716B
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Power Supply	 110v / 60Hz
Cutter Motor	 Single speed
Cutter Speed	 6000 RPM
Dimensions	 15” x 15” x 20”
Weight	 45 lbs.
Warranty	 2 years
ACCESSORIES 	 PART NUMBER
Audi/VW Adaptor	 MA
Mercedes 2-Track Adaptor	 MM
Removable Faceplates	 RIC02648B
Ford C-MAX/GM Adaptor	 MOMAX
10 www.keyline-usa.com
APPLICATIONS